Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK YCRS-30&%

LiLRss k)
ST R SD
D
C
B
HE A E By CR
COR
CR2
COR2
TR PR LTL1
Ny MASS
$4JE R F
AN RS RA

NSK YCRS-30E H

YCRS-30
12.700
47.625
25. 40
26.99
27700
60000
2830
6150
21500
365
26.6
1.1

kgf
kgf

mm

mm

= =
P

S

BT
G40
BT
AT
TRBE N PR Ay
i
(&)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5a904a3b.html
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